
  
 

Te Tai o Poutini Plan Committee Meeting 
 

To be held in the Council Chambers, West Coast Regional Council 
388 Main South Road, Paroa, Greymouth  

 
Thursday 19 December 2019 

 
AGENDA 

  

12.00 Welcome and Apologies Chair 

12.05 Project Information Chair 

12.10 Note Membership Chair 

12.15  Confirm Standing Orders  Mike  

12.20  Financial Report – review year to date CE WCRC 

12.30 Meeting Ends (light lunch)  

 
  
 Next Meeting  

 Thursday 30 January 2020 (Westland District Council) 
 

 
Meeting Dates for 2020  

 

 Thursday 26 March (Buller District Council) 
 

 Thursday 28 May (Grey District Council 
 

 Thursday 30 July (West Coast Regional Council) 
 

 Thursday 27 August (Westland District Council) 
 

 Thursday 24 September (Buller District Council) 
 

 Thursday 29 October (Grey District Council) 
 

 Thursday 26 November (West Coast Regional Council) 
 

 Wednesday 23 December (Westland District Council) 
 
 


